
Revised 7/2025 

Subject to change 

St. Stanislaus School 
6410 Route W 

Jefferson City MO  65101 

573-636-7802 

 

 

 

1.  Registration Fee (payable by check or cash) 

This is an annual fee kindergarten through 8th grade (non-refundable) 

1 child $325.00 

2 children $475.00 

3 children or more $625.00 

 
 

2.  Before School Care (7:00 a.m.-7:20 a.m) (payable by check or cash) 

$100 per family for the school year 
 

One Check can be made Payable to: St. Stanislaus School for the above Fees 

 

 

3.  Lunch Fee (payable through FACTS financial) 

$4.00 per lunch milk included/per student  

extra milk $.40  

Approx. $648 for the year/per student. 162 days of lunch @ $4.00  

(doesn’t include absentee, extra milk and snow days etc.) 

 
 

4.  After School Care (payable through FACTS financial) 

This fee is per month for students enrolled. ASC is from 3:00-5:30 p.m. Monday through Friday 

when school is in session. 

Enrollment Fee $40.00 (payable by check or cash) 

1 child $100.00 per month 

2 children $165.00 per month 

3 children or more $210.00 per month 

3:00 dismissal Drop-in $8.00 (will be billed) 

12:30 dismissal Drop-in $10.00 (will be billed) 
 

 

   

 

 

Late Fees may apply 

   

 


